
RUN 3  UPDATED 16 NOV 2020

Start Time 9.00 am. Dep. Time

CHECK VAN, LOAD VAN, COMPLETE P'WORK 00:20 09:20

R.E.H  (MAIL ONLY) 00:19 09:39 EH10 5HF

AAH    (MAIL)  & SPECIMENS - THURS ONLY ) 00:09 09:48 EH9 1LF

HERMITAGE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:07 09:55 EH10 4RP

MORNINGSIDE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:05 10:00 EH10 5ER

BRUNTSFIELD MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:07 10:07 EH10 4EY

R.H.S.C. 00:18 10:25 EH9 2AP

GRANGE MEDICAL GROUP 00:05 10:30 EH9 1LF

TOLLCROSS HEALTH CENTRE 00:10 10:40 EH9 1AG

MEADOWS MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:08 10:48 EH3 9QQ

BOROUGHLOCH MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:08 10:56 EH3 9HW

MARCHMONT MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:05 11:01 EH9 1JZ

N.R.I.E. Del all specimens inc green bags WGH 00:25 11:26 EH9 1JA

BELLEVUE MEDICAL CENTRE 00:25 11:51 EH16 4SA

EYRE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:10 12:01 EH7 4AT

STOCKBRIDGE HEALTH CENTRE 00:10 12:11 EH3 5EU

W.G.H. 00:10 12:21 EH3 6EH

COMELY BANK, UNLOAD VAN 00:15 12:36 EH4 2LD

LUNCH 40 MINS 00:40 13:16

SORT MAIL

MAKE UP RUN, LOAD VAN 00:15 13:50

BRAIDS MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:25 14:15

ELLENS GLEN 00:13 14:28

SUTHERLAND HOUSE SURGERY 00:13 14:41 EH22 3ND

EASTFIELD MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:10 14:51 EH20 9LA

PENICUIK MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:15 15:06 EH26 8EZ

ROSLIN MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:15 15:21 EH26 8LF

GRACEMOUNT MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:20 15:41 EH25 9NT

LIBERTON MEDICAL GROUP 00:10 15:51 EH16 6RN

LIBERTON HOSPITAL ( CODE 3578X ) 00:09 16:00 EH16 6JT

N.R.I.E ., Del. all spec. incl. any green ( W.G.H. ) bags 00:20 16:20 EH16 6FF

C' BANK, UNLOAD & COMPLETE P'WORK 00:35 16:55 EH16 4SA

FINISH 17:10


